2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
LED80HIDEX39850D *Delisted* 80W Led Hid Repl 50K 11300LM
Keystone Technologies
Catalog Number LED80HIDEX39850D
Manufacturer Keystone Technologies
Description Led Hid Lamp, 360 ° Beam Angle, >83, 5000 K, 11300 LM
Brightness (Lumens), 80 W, 120 to 277 V Ac, 0.73 A @ 120 V
Ac;0.32 A @ 277 V Ac, 50000+ H Average Life, EX39 Mogul Base,
Non Dimmable, 5.12 In Diameter, 11.4 In Height, Instant, 5 Yr
Warranty, 4.65 LB
Weight per unit 4.7 (lbs/each)
Product Category Hid High Intensity Discharge L
Features
Ballast Type                  N/A
Circuit Type                  N/A
Input Voltage                 120-277V
lumens                        11300
Nominal Length                N/A
Nominal Size                  N/A
Number of Lamps               N/A
Output Current                N/A
Output Voltage                N/A
Sensor Type                   N/A
Wire Type                     N/A
Material, Color, and Finish
color rendering index (cri)   >80 Deg
housing color                 N/A
Descriptions
Construction                  N/A
Description                   80W LED HID REPL 50K 11300LM
extra long description        Key KT-LED80HID-EX39-850-D-DP 80W,
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Keystone
GTIN 00890949012079
Manufacturers Part Number     KT-LED80HID-EX39-850-D-DP
UPC 890949012079
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          LED SPECIALTY LAMPS & MODULES
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 6
Weight Per each 4.65
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Energy Star                   Y